Title Agency Licensing
Nov 2025

New Licenses
Agency ID
207905

Renewal Licenses
Agency ID
6643
6643
6666
6666
204198
204198
204198
156678
156678
199321
199321
14738
14738
14959
14959
162277
162277

Lapsed Licenses
Agency ID
(none)

Reinstated Licenses
Agency ID
(none)

Name
AXISTITLE & ESCROW, INC.

Name

ADVANCED TITLE COMPANY, INC

ADVANCED TITLE COMPANY, INC

CENTRAL UTAH TITLE, INC

CENTRAL UTAH TITLE, INC

REG ABALLC

REGABALLC

REG ABALLC

RICHLAND TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY INC

RICHLAND TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY INC

SAM, REYNOLDS & VAN OOSTENDORP, PC

SAM, REYNOLDS & VAN OOSTENDORP, PC
SERVICELINK TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY OF UTAH, LLC
SERVICELINK TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY OF UTAH, LLC
UNION TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

UNION TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY LLC

UNITED WEST TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY INC

UNITED WEST TITLE INSURANCE AGENCY INC

Name

Name

Orig. Issue Date

2025-11-07

Orig. Issue Date

1983-11-03
1983-11-03
1983-11-02
1983-11-02
2023-11-20
2023-11-20
2023-11-20
2007-11-07
2007-11-07
2021-11-30
2021-11-30
2005-09-02
2005-09-02
2005-11-04
2005-11-04
2009-11-09
2009-11-09

Orig. Issue Date

Orig. Issue Date

Expire Date
2027-11-30

Expire Date
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30

Expired Date

Expire Date

LOA
TS

LOA
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TS

LOA

Reinstated LOA



Title Agent Licensing
Nov 2025

New Licenses
AgentID
1521858
2197300
2190559
2194022
2199603

Renewed Licenses
AgentID
1615565
1545502
1545502
1656850
1616758
1994889
1994889
1828487
38427
143588
1557463
138920
85576
85576
1806135
1406327
1965447
1818695
1547971
93823
31167
1843690
45100
45100
1541711
1541711
141502
138064
44416
44416
5969

Name

JUNGST, ALEXA
OLIVER, CASSANDRA
OLIVERA, AILEEN
SOTO, JOSETTE
SPENCE, AMBER

Name

ANDERSON, MICHAEL
AYOSO, BRYCE
AYOSO, BRYCE
BEATTY, PAIGE
BENNETT, JULIANNE
BRYNER, ANDREW
BRYNER, ANDREW
Beitzel, Amber
CHRISTIANSEN, TRACI
DEGERING, JEFFREY
EARL, BENJAMIN
FARLAINO, MARYANN
FRANDSEN, REBECCA
FRANDSEN, REBECCA
FRAYSIER, VALERIE
Figuracion, Lee
GARCIA, KAITLYN
Griffin, Meagan
HARRAH, JACQUELINE
HEDENSTROM, CINDY
HIGLEY, KEN
HOLMES, SHERIE
JENSEN, JOHN
JENSEN, JOHN
JONES, RANDALL
JONES, RANDALL
JORGENSEN, KRISTY
KITCHEN, AGUSTINA
LAWSON, LEON
LAWSON, LEON
LAYTON, LYNN

Orig. Issue Date

2025-11-28
2025-11-07
2025-11-24
2025-11-05
2025-11-21

Orig. Issue Date

2015-05-26
2015-07-27
2023-06-05
2023-09-22
2015-06-08
2021-11-16
2022-01-18
2021-05-10
1999-06-15
2007-03-27
2021-01-04
2007-01-17
2009-02-05
2003-01-03
2019-02-07
2011-03-16
2021-09-02
2019-05-09
2013-11-12
2003-08-29
1994-12-20
2019-11-19
1985-03-22
1992-01-27
2013-12-26
2015-11-03
2007-04-19
2007-06-28
1979-09-26
1979-09-26
1996-09-11

Expire Date
2028-08-31
2028-07-31
2028-02-29
2028-10-31
2028-03-31

Expire Date
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30

LOA
TE
TE
TE
TMR
TE

LOA
TS
TE
TS
TE
TE
TE
TS
TE
TE
TMR
TS
TMR
TE
TS
TS
TMR
TS
TE
TE
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TE
TS
TMR
TE
TE
TS
TMR



Renewed Licenses
AgentID
38348
1704210
2095993
2093137
86337
86337
1347399
1600471
1600471
1600471
37952
37952
2065265
83561
112712
112712
109960
109960
1544363
28441
28441
2433
1720664
1802106
28060
28060
12693
2077410
113964

Lapsed Licenses
AgentID
44516
1823376
1510804
144598
1702830
110271
1951869
36358
36358
45466

Name

LIECHTY, MICHELLE
LIECHTY, TYLER
LOCKHART, JONATHAN
MALDONADO, TRINI
MANN, CAMMIE
MANN, CAMMIE
MARTINEZ, KENDRICK
MOONEY, TREVOR
MOONEY, TREVOR
MOONEY, TREVOR
NELSON, JOLYNN
NELSON, JOLYNN
NEWELL, TALEN
NIELSON, DANIEL
PERKINS, BEAU
PERKINS, BEAU
PRISBREY, DAVID
PRISBREY, DAVID
REED, DEVYN
RINGER, GREGORY
RINGER, GREGORY
SIDDOWAY, CHRISTINE
STINNETT, JESSIE

SUMMERHAYS, NICKOLAS

SUMNER, MICHAEL
SUMNER, MICHAEL
WORKMAN, LARRY
WORWOOD, JOELLE
WRIGHT, COURTNEY

Name

DOPP, BRADLEY
JONES, CRYSTAL
KLASZKY, MARIE
MILLER, REBEKAH
MUIR, JACQUELINE
Muhlestein, Kimberly
PORTER, SAMANTHA
ROBINSON, CALVIN
ROBINSON, CALVIN
TAYLOR, DANIEL

Orig. Issue Date

1987-06-29
2017-04-21
2023-08-03
2023-07-12
2003-01-28
2021-03-31
2007-11-15
2015-09-21
2017-05-16
2015-01-14
1993-10-27
1994-10-07
2022-12-02
2007-02-13
2006-05-24
2005-04-14
2005-02-07
2019-02-04
2013-10-28
1997-04-08
2014-10-01
1999-03-29
2017-08-18
2019-01-15
1989-08-09
1992-09-21
1996-07-26
2023-03-08
2005-05-24

Orig. Issue Date

1999-11-17
2019-08-02
2012-11-09
2007-04-24
2017-03-31
2005-03-23
2021-10-20
2009-04-30
1992-12-18
2023-07-10

Expire Date
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30
2027-11-30

Expired Date
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

LOA
TE
TE
TS
TS
TE
TS
TMR
TE
TMR
TS
TMR
TE
TS
TE
TE
TS
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TE
TE
TE
TE
TS
TE
TMR
TE
TE

LOA
TMR
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TS
TE
TMR



Lapsed Licenses
AgentID
1677172

82596

82596

82596

Reinstated Licenses
AgentID
1899252

Name

WOODY, JACQUELINE
ZESIGER, JEREMY
ZESIGER, JEREMY
ZESIGER, JEREMY

Name
LINDSAY, KAREN

Orig. Issue Date
2016-11-30
2021-03-03
2021-07-14
2021-04-19

Orig. Issue Date
2021-02-01

Expired Date
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31
2025-10-31

Expire Date
2027-10-31

LOA
TS
TMR
TE
TS

Reinstated LOA
2025-11-06 TE
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